
16

コート１・２

３コート

４コート

0-4

16-21 23-21 21-19 2-1

4-0

3-1

2-2

1-3

21-9 21-9

21-11

20-22

21-11

22-2011-21

9-21 11-21

21-12

17-21

13-21

9-21

12-21

9-21

21-14 21-7 21-13 21-9

4

5

2

3

ポイント ランク

1

健人　　李之

勝敗
七里
長屋

健人
李之

小林
裕加

後藤
北尾

横山大
場衣斐

14-21

伊藤
成美

２００８．５．３

横山大場衣斐

七里　　長屋

小林　　裕加

後藤　　北尾

勝敗 ポイント ランク

渡辺　　林 -1 3

渡辺
林

小川
近藤

宮部
古澤

小川　　近藤 +5 221-14 14-2121-16 2-1

宮部　　古澤 418-2121-23 14-21 0-3

伊藤　　成美 +8 119-21 21-14 21-18 2-1

晴
彩音

彩
美月

萌
菜々花

会理
コーチ

勝敗 ポイント ランク

晴　　　彩音 212-21 21-12 21-19 2-1

彩　　　美月 121-12 21-16 21-15 3-0

萌　　菜々花 312-21 16-21 21-18 1-2

会理　　コーチ 419-21 15-21 18-21 0-3


