

コート1・2	横山大場衣斐	健人 李之	小林 裕加	後藤 北尾	七里 長屋	勝敗	ポイント	ランク
横山大場衣斐		21-14	21-7	21-13	21-9	4-0		1
健人 李之	14-21		21-12	21-9	21-9	3-1		2
小林 裕加	17-21	12-21		21-11	21-11	2-2		3
後藤 北尾	13-21	9-21	11-21		22-20	1-3		4
七里 長屋	9-21	9-21	11-21	20-22		0-4		5

3コート	渡辺 林	小川 近藤	宮部 古澤	伊藤 成美	勝敗	ポイント	ランク
渡辺 林		16-21	23-21	21-19	2-1	-1	3
小川 近藤	21-16		21-14	14-21	2-1	+5	2
宮部 古澤	21-23	14-21		18-21	0-3		4
伊藤 成美	19-21	21-14	21-18		2-1	+8	1

4コート	晴 彩音	彩 美月	萌 菜々花	会理 コーチ	勝敗	ポイント	ランク
晴 彩音		12-21	21-12	21-19	2-1		2
彩 美月	21-12		21-16	21-15	3-0		1
萌 菜々花	12-21	16-21		21-18	1-2		3
会理 コーチ	19-21	15-21	18-21		0-3		4